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22nd ANNUAL JUNIOR SUNBELT CLASSIC

MCcALESTER AND ATOKA, OK

JUNE 10-15

ATOKA

FRIDAY JUNE 10
OK BLUE vs TEXAS (H)
GEORGIA vs CANADA (H)
OK GOLD vs ARIZONA (H)
GEORGIA vs TENNESSEE (H)
TENNESSEE vs MISSOURI (H)

9:00
11:30
2:00
4:30
7:00

MCALESTER

FRIDAY JUNE 10
MISSISSIPPI vs OK GOLD (H)
COLORADO vs MISSOURI (H)

COLORADO vs MISSISSIPPI (H)
CANADA vs OK BLUE (H)
ARIZONA vs TEXAS (H)

9:00
11:30
2:00
4:30
7:00

SATURDAY JUNE 11
ARIZONA vs CANADA (H)
MISSISSIPPI vs GEORGIA (H)
ARIZONA vs COLORADO (H)
OK GOLD vs CANADA (H)
COLORADO vs OK GOLD (H)

9:00
11:30
2:00
4:30
7:00

SATURDAY JUNE 11
TENNESSEE vs OK BLUE (H)
OK BLUE vs MISSOURI (H)
TEXAS vs TENNESSEE (H)
MISSOURI vs GEORGIA (H)
TEXAS vs MISSISSIPPI (H)

2:00
4:30
7:00

SUNDAY JUNE 12
ARIZONA vs MISSOURI (H)
MISSISSIPPI vs OK BLUE (H)

OK BLUE vs ARIZONA (H)

2:00
4:30
7:00

SUNDAY JUNE 12
TEXAS vs OK GOLD (H)
COLORADO vs GEORGIA (H)
CANADA vs TENNESSEE (H)

9:00
11:30
2:00
4:30
7:00

MONDAY JUNE 13

OK BLUE vs COLORADO (H)
OK GOLD vs TENNESSEE (H)
MISSOURI vs TEXAS (H)
GEORGIA vs OK GOLD (H)

9:00
11:30
2:00
4:30
7:00

MONDAY JUNE 13
MISSOURI vs CANADA (H)
TEXAS vs GEORGIA (H)
ARIZONA vs MISSISSIPPI (H)
COLORADO vs CANADA (H)
MISSISSIPPI vs TENNESSEE (H)

9:00
11:30
2:00
4:30
7:00

TUESDAY JUNE 14
TEXAS vs COLORADO (H)
TENNESSEE vs COLORADO (H)
CANADA vs TEXAS (H)
MISSOURI vs MISSISSIPPI (H)
CANADA vs MISSISSIPPI (H)

9:00
11:30
2:00
4:30
7:00

TUESDAY JUNE 14
OK GOLD vs MISSOURI (H)
GEORGIA vs ARIZONA (H)
GEORGIA vs OK BLUE (H)
TENNESSEE vs ARIZONA (H)
OK BLUE vs OK GOLD (H)

9:00
11:30
2:00
4:30
7:00

WEDNESDAY JUNE 15

9:00
11:30
2:00
4:30
7:00

WEDNESDAY JUNE 15
10th vs 9th (H)
8th vs 7th (H)
6th vs 5th (H)
4th vs 3rd (H)
2nd vs 1st (H)




