22nd ANNUAL JUNIOR SUNBELT CLASSIC

MCALESTER AND ATOKA, OK JUNE 10-15

	ΑΤΟΚΑ		MCALESTER
	FRIDAY JUNE 10		FRIDAY JUNE 10
9:00	OK BLUE vs TEXAS (H)	9:00	MISSISSIPPI vs OK GOLD (H)
11:30	GEORGIA vs CANADA (H)	11:30	COLORADO vs MISSOURI (H)
2:00	OK GOLD vs ARIZONA (H)	2:00	COLORADO vs MISSISSIPPI (H)
4:30	GEORGIA vs TENNESSEE (H)	4:30	CANADA vs OK BLUE (H)
7:00	TENNESSEE vs MISSOURI (H)	7:00	ARIZONA vs TEXAS (H)
	SATURDAY JUNE 11		SATURDAY JUNE 11
9:00	ARIZONA vs CANADA (H)	9:00	TENNESSEE vs OK BLUE (H)
11:30	MISSISSIPPI vs GEORGIA (H)	11:30	OK BLUE vs MISSOURI (H)
2:00	ARIZONA vs COLORADO (H)	2:00	TEXAS vs TENNESSEE (H)
4:30	OK GOLD vs CANADA (H)	4:30	MISSOURI vs GEORGIA (H)
7:00	COLORADO vs OK GOLD (H)	7:00	TEXAS vs MISSISSIPPI (H)
	SUNDAY JUNE 12		SUNDAY JUNE 12
2:00	ARIZONA vs MISSOURI (H)	2:00	TEXAS vs OK GOLD (H)
4:30	MISSISSIPPI vs OK BLUE (H)	4:30	COLORADO vs GEORGIA (H)
7:00	OK BLUE vs ARIZONA (H)	7:00	CANADA vs TENNESSEE (H)
	MONDAY JUNE 13		MONDAY JUNE 13
9:00	MONDAY JUNE 13	9:00	MONDAY JUNE 13 MISSOURI vs CANADA (H)
9:00 11:30	MONDAY JUNE 13 OK BLUE vs COLORADO (H)	9:00 11:30	
			MISSOURI vs CANADA (H)
11:30	OK BLUE vs COLORADO (H)	11:30	MISSOURI vs CANADA (H) TEXAS vs GEORGIA (H)
11:30 2:00	OK BLUE vs COLORADO (H) OK GOLD vs TENNESSEE (H)	11:30 2:00	MISSOURI vs CANADA (H) TEXAS vs GEORGIA (H) ARIZONA vs MISSISSIPPI (H)
11:30 2:00 4:30	OK BLUE vs COLORADO (H) OK GOLD vs TENNESSEE (H) MISSOURI vs TEXAS (H) GEORGIA vs OK GOLD (H)	11:30 2:00 4:30	MISSOURI vs CANADA (H) TEXAS vs GEORGIA (H) ARIZONA vs MISSISSIPPI (H) COLORADO vs CANADA (H) MISSISSIPPI vs TENNESSEE (H)
11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00	OK BLUE vs COLORADO (H) OK GOLD vs TENNESSEE (H) MISSOURI vs TEXAS (H) GEORGIA vs OK GOLD (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u>	11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00	MISSOURI vs CANADA (H) TEXAS vs GEORGIA (H) ARIZONA vs MISSISSIPPI (H) COLORADO vs CANADA (H) MISSISSIPPI vs TENNESSEE (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u>
11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00	OK BLUE vs COLORADO (H) OK GOLD vs TENNESSEE (H) MISSOURI vs TEXAS (H) GEORGIA vs OK GOLD (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u> TEXAS vs COLORADO (H)	11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00	MISSOURI vs CANADA (H) TEXAS vs GEORGIA (H) ARIZONA vs MISSISSIPPI (H) COLORADO vs CANADA (H) MISSISSIPPI vs TENNESSEE (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u> OK GOLD vs MISSOURI (H)
11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30	OK BLUE vs COLORADO (H) OK GOLD vs TENNESSEE (H) MISSOURI vs TEXAS (H) GEORGIA vs OK GOLD (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u> TEXAS vs COLORADO (H) TENNESSEE vs COLORADO (H)	11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30	MISSOURI vs CANADA (H) TEXAS vs GEORGIA (H) ARIZONA vs MISSISSIPPI (H) COLORADO vs CANADA (H) MISSISSIPPI vs TENNESSEE (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u> OK GOLD vs MISSOURI (H) GEORGIA vs ARIZONA (H)
11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30 2:00	OK BLUE vs COLORADO (H) OK GOLD vs TENNESSEE (H) MISSOURI vs TEXAS (H) GEORGIA vs OK GOLD (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u> TEXAS vs COLORADO (H) TENNESSEE vs COLORADO (H) CANADA vs TEXAS (H)	11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30 2:00	MISSOURI vs CANADA (H) TEXAS vs GEORGIA (H) ARIZONA vs MISSISSIPPI (H) COLORADO vs CANADA (H) MISSISSIPPI vs TENNESSEE (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u> OK GOLD vs MISSOURI (H) GEORGIA vs ARIZONA (H) GEORGIA vs OK BLUE (H)
11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30	OK BLUE vs COLORADO (H) OK GOLD vs TENNESSEE (H) MISSOURI vs TEXAS (H) GEORGIA vs OK GOLD (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u> TEXAS vs COLORADO (H) TENNESSEE vs COLORADO (H)	11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30	MISSOURI vs CANADA (H) TEXAS vs GEORGIA (H) ARIZONA vs MISSISSIPPI (H) COLORADO vs CANADA (H) MISSISSIPPI vs TENNESSEE (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u> OK GOLD vs MISSOURI (H) GEORGIA vs ARIZONA (H)
11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30 2:00 4:30	OK BLUE vs COLORADO (H) OK GOLD vs TENNESSEE (H) MISSOURI vs TEXAS (H) GEORGIA vs OK GOLD (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u> TEXAS vs COLORADO (H) TENNESSEE vs COLORADO (H) CANADA vs TEXAS (H) MISSOURI vs MISSISSIPPI (H)	11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30 2:00 4:30	MISSOURI vs CANADA (H) TEXAS vs GEORGIA (H) ARIZONA vs MISSISSIPPI (H) COLORADO vs CANADA (H) MISSISSIPPI vs TENNESSEE (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u> OK GOLD vs MISSOURI (H) GEORGIA vs ARIZONA (H) GEORGIA vs OK BLUE (H) TENNESSEE vs ARIZONA (H)
11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30 2:00 4:30	OK BLUE vs COLORADO (H) OK GOLD vs TENNESSEE (H) MISSOURI vs TEXAS (H) GEORGIA vs OK GOLD (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u> TEXAS vs COLORADO (H) TENNESSEE vs COLORADO (H) CANADA vs TEXAS (H) MISSOURI vs MISSISSIPPI (H)	11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30 2:00 4:30	MISSOURI vs CANADA (H) TEXAS vs GEORGIA (H) ARIZONA vs MISSISSIPPI (H) COLORADO vs CANADA (H) MISSISSIPPI vs TENNESSEE (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u> OK GOLD vs MISSOURI (H) GEORGIA vs ARIZONA (H) GEORGIA vs OK BLUE (H) TENNESSEE vs ARIZONA (H)
11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30 2:00 4:30	OK BLUE vs COLORADO (H) OK GOLD vs TENNESSEE (H) MISSOURI vs TEXAS (H) GEORGIA vs OK GOLD (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u> TEXAS vs COLORADO (H) TENNESSEE vs COLORADO (H) CANADA vs TEXAS (H) MISSOURI vs MISSISSIPPI (H) CANADA vs MISSISSIPPI (H)	11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30 2:00 4:30	MISSOURI vs CANADA (H) TEXAS vs GEORGIA (H) ARIZONA vs MISSISSIPPI (H) COLORADO vs CANADA (H) MISSISSIPPI vs TENNESSEE (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u> OK GOLD vs MISSOURI (H) GEORGIA vs ARIZONA (H) GEORGIA vs OK BLUE (H) TENNESSEE vs ARIZONA (H) OK BLUE vs OK GOLD (H)
11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00	OK BLUE vs COLORADO (H) OK GOLD vs TENNESSEE (H) MISSOURI vs TEXAS (H) GEORGIA vs OK GOLD (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u> TEXAS vs COLORADO (H) TENNESSEE vs COLORADO (H) CANADA vs TEXAS (H) MISSOURI vs MISSISSIPPI (H) CANADA vs MISSISSIPPI (H)	11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00	MISSOURI vs CANADA (H) TEXAS vs GEORGIA (H) ARIZONA vs MISSISSIPPI (H) COLORADO vs CANADA (H) MISSISSIPPI vs TENNESSEE (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u> OK GOLD vs MISSOURI (H) GEORGIA vs ARIZONA (H) GEORGIA vs OK BLUE (H) TENNESSEE vs ARIZONA (H) OK BLUE vs OK GOLD (H)
11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00	OK BLUE vs COLORADO (H) OK GOLD vs TENNESSEE (H) MISSOURI vs TEXAS (H) GEORGIA vs OK GOLD (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u> TEXAS vs COLORADO (H) TENNESSEE vs COLORADO (H) CANADA vs TEXAS (H) MISSOURI vs MISSISSIPPI (H) CANADA vs MISSISSIPPI (H)	11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30 2:00	MISSOURI vs CANADA (H) TEXAS vs GEORGIA (H) ARIZONA vs MISSISSIPPI (H) COLORADO vs CANADA (H) MISSISSIPPI vs TENNESSEE (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u> OK GOLD vs MISSOURI (H) GEORGIA vs ARIZONA (H) GEORGIA vs OK BLUE (H) TENNESSEE vs ARIZONA (H) OK BLUE vs OK GOLD (H) <u>WEDNESDAY JUNE 15</u> 10th vs 9th (H) 8th vs 7th (H) 6th vs 5th (H)
11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30	OK BLUE vs COLORADO (H) OK GOLD vs TENNESSEE (H) MISSOURI vs TEXAS (H) GEORGIA vs OK GOLD (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u> TEXAS vs COLORADO (H) TENNESSEE vs COLORADO (H) CANADA vs TEXAS (H) MISSOURI vs MISSISSIPPI (H) CANADA vs MISSISSIPPI (H)	11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30 2:00 4:30 7:00 9:00 11:30	MISSOURI vs CANADA (H) TEXAS vs GEORGIA (H) ARIZONA vs MISSISSIPPI (H) COLORADO vs CANADA (H) MISSISSIPPI vs TENNESSEE (H) <u>TUESDAY JUNE 14</u> OK GOLD vs MISSOURI (H) GEORGIA vs ARIZONA (H) GEORGIA vs OK BLUE (H) TENNESSEE vs ARIZONA (H) OK BLUE vs OK GOLD (H) <u>WEDNESDAY JUNE 15</u> 10th vs 9th (H) 8th vs 7th (H)